
$399,000 - 200 N Sandestin Blvd # 6770, MIRAMAR BEACH
MLS® #936274

$399,000
1 Bedroom, 1.00 Bathroom, 703 sqft
Residential on 0 Acres

BAYSIDE CONDO SANDESTIN, MIRAMAR BEACH, FL

BEAUTIFUL TOTALLY RENOVATED 1br/1ba
condo at Bayside in Sandestin with 180
degree views of the Choctawhatchee Bay. 
New tile flooring, new leathered granite in
kitchen, new quartz in both bathrooms, new
custom wood soft close cabinets, custom
massive tile shower with built in bench, all new
faucets and paint throughout.  Totaling around
$40k.  This corner balcony offers AMAZING
views and complete privacy with access from
the livingroom and bedroom. Owners get to
enjoy the wonderful pool on the bay and easy
access to the beach and many amazing
restaurants and unlimited shopping.  Bayside
HOA is $2588 quarterly and SOA is $437.50
quarterly

Built in 1984

Essential Information

MLS® # 936274

Price $399,000

Bedrooms 1

Bathrooms 1.00

Full Baths 1

Square Footage 703

Acres 0.00

Year Built 1984

Type Residential

Sub-Type Condominiums

Style N/A



Status Active

Community Information

Address 200 N Sandestin Blvd # 6770

Area Miramar/Sandestin Resort

Subdivision BAYSIDE CONDO SANDESTIN

City MIRAMAR BEACH

County WALTON

State FL

Zip Code 32550

Amenities

Amenities Beach, Deed Access, Elevators, Exercise Room, Gated Community,
Pavillion/Gazebo, Pets Allowed, Pool, Tennis, TV Cable Available, BBQ
Pit/Grill, Dumpster, Fishing, Golf, Laundry, Marina, Playground, Waterfront,
Short Term Rental - Allowed

Utilities Electric Available, Public Sewer Available, Public Water Available, TV Cable
Available

Is Waterfront Yes

Waterfront BAY, Unit Waterfront

Has Pool Yes

Pool Community

Interior

Interior Features Floor Tile, Furnished - All, Owner's Closet, Renovated, Newly Painted, Window
Treatment All

Appliances Microwave, Refrigerator W/Ice Maker, Smoke Detector, Stove/Oven Electric,
Fire Alarm/Sprinkler

Heating Heat: Central Electric

Cooling A/C: Central Electric, Ceiling Fans

Exterior

Exterior Concrete

Exterior Features Balcony

School Information

Elementary VAN R. BUTLER

Middle EMERALD COAST

High SOUTH WALTON

Additional Information



Days on Website 187

HOA Fees 3025.50

HOA Fees Freq. Quarterly

Listing Details

Listing Office Beachside Luxury Realty

DISCLAIMER: Information Deemed Reliable but not guaranteed. The information being provided is for consumers'
personal, non-commercial use and may not be used for any purpose other than to identify prospective properties
consumers may be interested in purchasing.All listings are provided courtesy of the Emerald Coast Association of
Realtors, Copyright2024, All rights reserved.


